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NEW MEXICO 

 
FOUNDERS RANCH SHOTGUN SPORTS 
CLUB 
EDGEWOOD, NM 
9/6/2015 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
30 Attended 
M1 AJ SCOTT 93 
M2 DOUG SHAMBARGER 91 
M3 DAVID W CURRY 90 
AA1 JIM ACHEN 93 
A1 CHARLES G PETERSON 94 
A2 PAT PATTERSON 88 
A3 LYNN K MILLER 83 
B1 JAMES A WILDER - JR 83 
B2 SALOMON PADILLA 78 
C1 CALVIN WALL 93 
C2 DONALD HANSON 91 
C3 RICHARD SEARS 83 
D1 ROBERT BROWN 91 
E1 JOHN R HECKLER 82 
E2 CHRISTINA HANSON 76 
E3 DON ORMAND 74 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT 
8 Attended 
M1 DAVID W CURRY 41 
M2 GREG ANDERSON 40 
AA1 JIM ACHEN 43 
AA2 MICHAEL L SMITH 42 
AA3 BILL CHAPPELL - JR 41 
B1 SALOMON PADILLA 40 
D1 ROBERT BROWN 42 
D2 CHUCK EASTERLING 34 
 
DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 
RIO RANCHO, NM 
9/13/2015 
FALL WARM UP 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: FALL WARM 
UP 
13 Attended 
CH DOUG SHAMBARGER 45 
M1 LEWIS H ROBERTS 38 
AA1 JIM ACHEN 41 
AA2 BO BOHANNON 41 
AA3 BILL CHAPPELL - JR 39 
A1 PAT PATTERSON 39 
A2 BEN A SISK 34 
B1 BRENT NEWMAN 42 
C1 RICHARD SEARS 43 
C2 CALVIN WALL 43 
C3 ROBERT BROWN 31 
D1 HOWARD E KAWAZOE 36 
VTCH DOUG SHAMBARGER 45 
VTRU ROBERT BROWN 31 
SVCH JIM ACHEN 41 
SVRU PAT PATTERSON 39 
SV3 BILL CHAPPELL - JR 39 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL WARM 
UP 
32 Attended 
CH MICHAEL MORAN 91 
M1 LEWIS H ROBERTS 86 
M2 DOUG SHAMBARGER 84 
M3 AJ SCOTT 81 
AA1 JIM ACHEN 86 

AA2 JOHN STROUD 83 
AA3 BILL CHAPPELL - JR 81 
A1 PAUL FLAGGMAN 80 
A2 GARY LEVINGS 79 
A3 PAT PATTERSON 70 
B1 JOE STROBBE - SR 76 
B2 JAMES A WILDER - JR 76 
B3 JOHN FORMEA 76 
C1 CALVIN WALL 81 
C2 DANIEL E BURSON 80 
C3 ROBERT BROWN 70 
D1 CHUCK EASTERLING 77 
D2 DU BIE TAPPAN 75 
D3 WICK WARRICK 69 
E1 CHRISTINA HANSON 67 
E2 SAMUEL MCGINNIS 55 
E3 BREALE MCFARLAND 38 
SJCH SAMUEL MCGINNIS 55 
SJRU BREALE MCFARLAND 38 
VTCH MICHAEL MORAN 91 
VTRU DOUG SHAMBARGER 84 
VT3 JAMES A WILDER - JR 76 
SVCH LEWIS H ROBERTS 86 
SVRU JIM ACHEN 86 
SV3 JOHN STROUD 83 
LYCH CHRISTINA HANSON 67 
LYRU BREALE MCFARLAND 38 
 
DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 
RIO RANCHO, NM 
9/19/2015 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
15 Attended 
CH BO BOHANNON 95 
M1 AJ SCOTT 89 
M2 SAM WORTHAM 87 
M3 NED VESPA 87 
AA1 JIM ACHEN 91 
AA2 JOHN STROUD 91 
AA3 BILL CHAPPELL - JR 85 
A1 CHARLES G PETERSON 89 
A2 BEN A SISK 73 
B1 JOE STROBBE - SR 86 
C1 RICHARD SEARS 76 
D1 ROBERT BROWN 82 
D2 WICK WARRICK 67 
D3 HOWARD E KAWAZOE 50 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
15 Attended 
CH SAM WORTHAM 88 
M1 AJ SCOTT 84 
M2 DOUG SHAMBARGER 80 
M3 NED VESPA 72 
AA1 BO BOHANNON 84 
AA2 JOHN STROUD 84 
AA3 JIM ACHEN 84 
A1 CHARLES G PETERSON 80 
A2 GARY LEVINGS 79 
B1 JOE STROBBE - SR 71 
B2 JAKE GREENE 46 
C1 RICHARD SEARS 83 
C2 DARYL B SPALL 70 
D1 WICK WARRICK 69 
D2 HOWARD E KAWAZOE 48 
VTCH DOUG SHAMBARGER 80 
SVCH SAM WORTHAM 88 
SVRU JOHN STROUD 84 
SV3 JIM ACHEN 84 

 


